13.Harzer Mountainbike-Event 2012
Altenau (Oberharz) / 20.05.2012

Detailed evaluation

Thies, Florian
Club: Team Velo-Sport Géttingen

Number: 394
Course: 79.40 km Rank in course/Total: DNF (of 183)
Marathon Mltteldlstanz Rank in course/Men: DNF (Of 173)
Best time in course: 3:00:46
Category: Rank in category: DNF(of 30)
Herren Best time in the category: 3:05:32
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split  Split  Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Total Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
km Time km/h Cat. Cat. Men Men km Time km/h Cat. Cat. Men Men
Bergwertung Anf 7.70  fehlt! - - - - - 7.70
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 fehlt! - - - - - 9.70
Trailwertung Anf 20.20 fehlt! - - - - - 29.90
Trailwertung End 1.20  fehlt! - - - - - 31.10
Bergwertung Anf 16.30 fehlt! - - - - - 47.40
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 fehlt! - - - - - 49.40
Trailwertung Anf 20.20 fehlt! - - - - - 69.60
Trailwertung End 1.20  fehlt! - - - - - 70.80
Finish 8.60 fehlt! - - - - - 79.40

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




